
The Computer Data Insert Box fits comfortably
in any insulated vertical filing cabinet. Features
a label holder on the latch for easy identification
of its contents. It’s perfect for small businesses
and individual workstations.

The Computer Data Insert Box has a spring
loaded latch that automatically seals the box
when the lid is closed, there is no need
to key lock the box every time
it’s used, no missing keys to
worry about.

MAXIMUM CAPACITIES
1/4” Tape Cassette 24
3480 Cartridges 12
5 1/4” Diskettes 96
3 1/2” Diskettes 90
1/4” Tape Cartridge 14
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COMPUTER DATA
INSERT BOX

MADE IN THE USA

MANUFACTURER CERTIFIED TO 51ºC WHEN USED IN CONJUNCTION
WITH A CLASS 176º 1 HOUR U.L. RATED FILE CABINET OR SAFE
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HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT PRICE

EXTERNAL 255mm

165mm

310mm

222mm

255mm

165mm
8kg $

INTERNAL

MODEL SMC1

INCL GST




